ZUMAL I NE

Producent code:
Lamp type:
Series:

Materials:

Model:

Light source type:
Colour:

Max power [W]:
Type of protection [IP]:
Lumens:

Kelvins:

Height [cm]:
Diameter [cm]:

003064-024523
pendant
OAK

wood, plastic
OAK

built-in LED
white, brown
30

20

3870

3000

250

55



MAX
2500

@550

40



